
90%
5.24%

0.00% 42.00%

NSC 2.12.2015 -0.28% -0.28%

MA 3.12.2015 0.38% 0.10%

AIG 10.12.2015 2.63% 2.73%

NKE 11.12.2015 0.25% 2.98%

GM 14.12.2015 0.33% 3.31%

LMT 15.12.2015 0.16% 3.47%

DD 17.12.2015 0.46% 3.93%

DOW 18.12.2015 0.39% 4.32%

RTN 31.12.2015 0.92% 5.24%

pozn.: uváděné výsledky jsou při obchodování s pákou 1:3!!!
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